C ass: 1
I nstitute Nane:

S.No Registration No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

140075332448

150075301538

160075301146

160075301148

160075301165

170075301214

170075301215

170075301217

170075301218

170075301220

170075301222

170075301224

170075301225

170075301226

170075301227

170075301230

170075301231

170075301232

170075301233

Cour se Code: 53
ABBNOOR POLYTECHNI C COLLEGE, FARI DKOT

Name
ABHI SHEK S| NGH

RANJI T SI NGH

ARSHDEEP SI NGH

BALRAJ SI NGH

SANDEEP KUMAR

AMARJEET KUAMR

AYUSH RAJ

GURW NDER SI NGH

HARPREET SI NGH

JASPAL SI NGH

KAVALA KANT SI NGH

MANDEEP SI NGH

MANPREET SI NGH

MD. LADAN

PARVE] ALAM

SUKHCHAI N SI NGH

TANVEER

VI SHAL KUMAR

VI SWI JAY KUVAR

Br anch Name

Ms. Qbt .

: MECHANI CAL ENGG

Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)

0151
2555
3755
0151
2555
3755
0151
2555
3755
0151
2555
3755
0151
2555
3755
0151
2555
3755
0151
2555
3755
0151

0151
2555

0151
2555
3755
0151
2555
3755
0151
2555
3755
0151
2555
3755
0151
2555
3755
0151
2555
3755
0151
2555
3755
0151
2555
3755
0151
2555
3755
0151
2555

(C/40)1151 (C/19)2355 (C/35)2455 (C/43)

(c/35)2655 (FR/10)3355 (C/17)3555 (C/18)

(C/39)

(C/30)1151 (C/18)2355 (C/30)2455 (C/43)

(Al )2655 (C/43)3355 (C/17 )3555 (C/18)

(C/36)

(C/34)1151 (C/20)2355 (Al )2455 (C/40)

(c/45)2655 (C/50)3355 (C/17)3555 (C/20)

(c/35)

(c/35)1151 (C/19)2355 (C/41)2455 (C/39)

(C/40)2655 (R/10)3355 (C/16)3555 (C/19)

(c/35)

(Cc/42)1151 (C/19)2355 (Al )2455 (C/40)

(c/47 )2655 (C/50)3355 (C/17)3555 (C/20)

(c/37)

(F/25)1151 (F/18)2355 (F/9)2455 (FR/3)

(R/3)2655 (FR/23)3355 (F/20)3555 (F/19)

(F/37)

(R/21)1151 (F/19)2355 (R/19)2455 (FR/7)

(R/4)2655 (F/53)3355 (F/18)3555 (F/19)

(F/36)

(Al )1151 (F/15)2355 ( R/5)2455 ( R/3)2555

(Al )2655 ( A/ )3355 (F/18)3555 (Al )3755 ( A/
)

(R/22)1151 (F/19)2355 (FR/4)2455 (FR/3)

(R/1)2655 ( A/ )3355 (F/18)3555 ( F/18)3755

(F/30)

(R/19)1151 (F/18)2355 (FR/4)2455 (FR/5)

(R/1)2655 (FR/20)3355 (F/17)3555 (F/18)

(F/35)

(R/24)1151 (F/19)2355 (R/19)2455 (FR/4)

(R/3)2655 (FR/23)3355 (F/20)3555 (F/20)

(F/40)

(R/17 )1151 (F/20)2355 (R/5)2455 (R/7)

(R/0)2655 (FR/23)3355 (F/19)3555 (F/20)

(F/45)

(R/12)1151 (F/18)2355 (FR/2)2455 (FR/2)

(R/5)2655 (F/23)3355 (F/18)3555 (F/19)

(Fl44)

(R/24)1151 (F/19)2355 (FR/5)2455 (FR/3)

(R/0)2655 (FR/21)3355 (F/17)3555 (F/18)

(F/37)

(R/21)1151 (F/18)2355 (R/5)2455 (FR/3)

(R/1)2655 (FR/20)3355 (F/17)3555 (F/19)

(F/38)

(F/20)1151 (F/19)2355 (F/5)2455 (FR/2)

(R/3)2655 (FR/18)3355 (F/17 )3555 (F/18)

(F/30)

(F/20)1151 (F/19)2355 (F/7)2455 (FR/2)

(R/8)2655 (FR/18)3355 (F/19)3555 (F/20)

(Fl44)

(R/24 )1151 (F/18)2355 (R/7)2455 (FR/9)

(R/2)2655 (FR/20)3355 (F/17)3555 (F/18)

(F/37)

(F/26)1151 (F/19)2355 (F/0)2455 (FR/3)

(R/0)2655 (FR/18)3355 (F/21)3555 (F/19)

Date :
Exam :

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

05 MAY 2018
Nov/ 2017



Cl ass: 1 Cour se Code: 53 Branch Nane . MECHANI CAL ENGG

Institute Name: ABBNOOR PCLYTECHNI C COLLEGE, FARI DKOT
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot .
170075301233 VI SWI JAY KUVAR 3755 ( F/30)

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

Date :
Exam :

05 MAY 2018
Nov/ 2017



C ass: 2
I nstitute Nane:

S.No Registration No

1

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

NOTE :

161585321899

161585321902

161585321906

161585321907

161585321908

161585321911

161585321912

Cour se Code: 53
S. GURU HARGOBI ND S. SAH B GOVT. POLYTECHNI C COLLEGE, FATEHGARH SAH B

Name
AMOLPREET SI NGH

GURSHARN SI NGH

JAGRUP SI NGH

LAKHW NDER SI NGH

LAVI SH ARCRA

SUKHIOT SI NGH

SUKHW NDER SI NGH

Br anch Name

Ms. Qbt .

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

: MECHANI CAL ENGG

Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)

2051
2454
3554
2051
2454
3554
2051
2454
3554
2051
2454
3554
2051
2454
3554
2051
2454
3554
2051
2454
3554

( C/37)2154
( /57 )3051
( C/38)3654
(Cl41)2154
( C/58)3051
( C/37)3654
(C/36)2154
( C/45)3051
( C/37)3654
( C/37)2154
( /56 )3051
( C/39)3654
(C/34)2154
( /56 )3051
( C/36 )3654
(C/34)2154
( C/58)3051
( C/38)3654
( C/37)2154
( /56 )3051
( C/40 )3654

(F/5)2254 (C/32)2354 (C/38)
(C/13)3154 (C/19)3254 (C/19)
(cl41)
(F/3)2254 (C/30)2354 (C/36)
(C/15)3154 (C/14)3254 (C/16)
(C/37)
(R/11)2254 (R/13)2354 (C/30)
(C/14)3154 (C/16)3254 (C/16)
(C/35)
(F/7)2254 (C/30)2354 (C/38)
(C/19)3154 (C/20)3254 (C/18)
(C/38)
(R/14 )2254 (FR/29)2354 (C/35)
(C/17 )3154 (C/18)3254 (C/15)
(C/39)
(F/0)2254 (C/30)2354 (C/30)
(C/12)3154 (C/12)3254 (C/16)
(C/37)
(F/8)2254 (C/30)2354 (C/41)
(C/20)3154 (C/21)3254 (C/22)
(c/40)

Date :
Exam :

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

05 MAY 2018
Nov/ 2017



C ass: 3
I nstitute Nane:

S.No Registration No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

151585327634

151585327638

151585327639

151585327642

151585327651

161585321899

161585321902

161585321906

161585321907

161585321908

161585321911

161585321912

161585379999

161585380000

161585380001

161585380002

161585380004

Cour se Code: 53
S. GURU HARGOBI ND S. SAH B GOVT. POLYTECHNI C COLLEGE, FATEHGARH SAHI B

Name
GAGANDEEP SI NGH

HARSHARNDEEP SI NGH

JASPREET SI NGH

PARM NDER SI NGH

TARANVI R SI NGH

AMOLPREET SI NGH

GURSHARN SI NGH

JAGRUP SI NGH

LAKHW NDER SI NGH

LAVI SH ARCRA

SUKHIOT SI NGH

SUKHW NDER SI NGH

DHARMVEER SI NGH

GAGANDEEP SI NGH

GURDARSHAN SI NGH

HARPREET SI NGH

MANPREET SI NGH

Br anch Name

Ms. Qbt .

548

: MECHANI CAL ENGG

Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)

0519
0534
1519
2533
0519

2533
0519
0534
1519
2533
0519
0534
1519
2533
0519
0534
1519
2533
0519
0534

0519
0534

0519
0534

0519
0534

0519
0534

0519
0534

0519
0534

0519
0534

0519
0534

0519
0534

0519
0534

0519
0534

(Cc/30)0530 (C/30)0532 (C/31)0533 (C/38)
(R/9)0536 (C/33)1008 (C/13)1018 (C/17)

(C/30)1530 (C/32)1532 (C/20)1536 (C/30)
(c/34)

(R/5)0530 (C/41)0532 ( A/ )0533 (C/30)0534
(R/0)0536 ( A/ )1008 (C/15)1018 ( C/17 )1519
(C/30)1530 (C/31)1532 (C/20)1536 (C/30)
(c/32)

(C/30)0530 (C/38)0532 (C/30)0533 (C/31)
(RF/6)0536 (C/32)1008 (C/15)1018 (C/17)

(C/34)1530
(C/30)

(C/31)0530
( F/ 30 )0536
(c/33)1530
(C/33)

( F/38)0530

(C/35)1532
( c/45)0532
(C/36)1008
(C/37)1532

( C/43)0532

(C/20)1536
( F/40)0533
(C/16)1018
(C/20)1536

( F/36 )0533

(cl34)
(C/31)
(C/13)
(C/33)

(C/36)

(R/8)0536 (C/34)1008 (C/15)1018 (C/13)

(C/35)1530 (C/36)1532 (C/22)1536 (C/37)
(C/38)

(R/23)0530 (R/18)0532 (F/30)0533 (FR/18)
(R/12)0536 (F/0)1008 (FR/9)1018 ( A/ )1519
(Al )1530 ( A/ )1532 ( A/ )1536 ( A/ )2533 ( A/
(F/32)0530 (F/16)0532 (F/31)0533 (FR/21)
(R/8)0536 (F/0)1008 (FR/5)1018 ( A/ )1519 (
Al )1530 ( A/ )1532 ( A/ )1536 ( A/ )2533 ( A/
(R/21)0530 (R/15)0532 (FR/23)0533 (FR/11)
(R/12)0536 (F/0)1008 (FR/3)1018 ( A/ )1519
(Al )1530 ( A/ )1532 ( A/ )1536 ( Al )2533 ( A/
(F/32)0530 (R/17)0532 (FR/6)0533 (R/18)

(R/18)0536 (F/0)1008 (FR/8)1018 ( A/ )1519
(Al )1530 ( A/ )1532 ( A/ )1536 ( A/ )2533 ( A/
(F/31)0530 (FR/14)0532 (FR/14)0533 (FR/25)
(R/17 )0536 (R/0)1008 ( F/11)1018 ( A/ )1519
(Al )1530 ( A/ )1532 ( A/ )1536 ( A/ )2533 ( A/
(F/35)0530 (R/11)0532 (FR/12)0533 (FR/22)
(R/16)0536 (F/0)1008 (FR/7)1018 ( A/ )1519
(Al )1530 ( A/ )1532 ( A/ )1536 ( Al )2533 ( A/
(F/31)0530 (F/22)0532 (FR/17)0533 (FR/19)
(R/24)0536 (FR/2)1008 ( F/10)1018 ( A/ )1519
(Al )1530 ( A/ )1532 ( A/ )1536 ( A/ )2533 ( A/
(F/32)0530 (FR/14)0532 (R/2)0533 (R/15)

(R/9)0536 (F/0)1008 (FR/7)1018 ( A/ )1519 (
Al )1530 ( A/ )1532 ( Al )1536 ( A/ )2533 ( A/
(F/32)0530 (F/38)0532 (FR/22)0533 (F/33)
(R/20)0536 (R/1)1008 ( F/12)1018 ( A/ )1519
(Al )1530 ( A/ )1532 ( A/ )1536 ( A/ )2533 ( A/
(F/34)0530 (R/21)0532 (FR/15)0533 ( R/20)
(R/17 )0536 (R/1)1008 ( F/10)1018 ( A/ )1519
(Al )1530 ( A/ )1532 ( A/ )1536 ( A/ )2533 ( A/
(F/34)0530 (FR/26)0532 (FR/17)0533 ( F/30)
(R/18)0536 (FR/4)1008 ( F/11)1018 ( A/ )1519
(Al )1530 ( A/ )1532 ( A/ )1536 ( A/ )2533 ( A/
(R/24)0530 (FR/17)0532 (FR/14)0533 (R/20)
(R/16)0536 (F/0)1008 (FR/8)1018 ( A/ )1519
(Al )1530 ( A/ )1532 ( A/ )1536 ( A/ )2533 ( A/

Date :
Exam :

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

05 MAY 2018
Nov/ 2017



Cl ass: 3 Cour se Code: 53 Branch Nane : MECHANI CAL ENGG Dat e : 05 MAY 2018
I nstitute Nane: S. GURU HARGOBI ND S. SAHI B GOVT. POLYTECHNI C COLLEGE, FATEHGARH SAHI B Exam : Nov/ 2017

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Obt .
Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



C ass: 4
I nstitute Nane:

S.No Registration No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

NOTE :

151585327633

151585327634

151585327635

151585327636

151585327637

151585327638

151585327639

151585327640

151585327641

151585327642

151585327644

151585327647

151585327648

151585327651

151585380328

151585380330

Cour se Code: 53
S. GURU HARGOBI ND S. SAH B GOVT. POLYTECHNI C COLLEGE, FATEHGARH SAH B

Br anch Name

Nane Ms. Qbt .

DARPAN SHARNMA 594

GAGANDEEP SI NGH

GURI NDER SI NGH

HARJEET SI NGH

HARSH

HARSHARNDEEP S| NGH

JASPREET SI NGH

NARI NDER SI NGH

PARM NDER SI NGH

PARM NDER SI NGH 453

PRABHIOT SI NGH 580

SATNAM SI NGH

SONU KHAN

TARANVI R SI NGH

BHUPI NDER SI NGH 585

RAVANDEEP SI NGH

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

: MECHANI CAL ENGG

Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)

0564
5309
5327
0564
5309
5327
0564
5309
5327
0564
5309
5327
0564
5309
5327
0564

5327
0564
5309
5327
0564
5309
5327
0564
5309

0564
5309
5327
0564
5309
5327
0564
5309
5327
0564
5309
5327
0564
5309
5327
0564
5309
5327
0564
5309
5327

( F/42)5303
( C/36)5310
(C/42)5329
( R/ 24 )5303

(C/30)5304 (F/39)5307 (C/48)
(C/30)5320 (C/42)5324 (C/43)
(cl42)

(C/31)5304 (FR/10)5307 (C/36)

(R/0)5310 (FR/0)5320 (C/35)5324 (C/33)

(C/32)5329
( F/39 )5303
( C/36)5310
(C/40)5329
( R/12 )5303
(C/30)5310
(C/37)5329
( F/ 38 )5303
( C/30)5310
(C/36)5329

(c/32)
(F/6)5304 (F/46)5307 (C/44)
(C/34)5320 (C/41)5324 (C/39)
(cC/40)
(F/0)5304 (F/21)5307 (C/34)
(C/31)5320 (C/37)5324 (C/38)
(C/37)
(R/20)5304 (C/33)5307 (C/39)
(F/30)5320 (C/39)5324 (C/39)
(C/36)

(R/2)5303 (FR/0)5304 (R/13)5307 ( A/ )5309
(R/1)5310 (FR/0)5320 (C/34)5324 (C/27)

(C/25)5329

(c/25)

(R/9)5303 (C/30)5304 (R/24)5307 (C/30)
(Al )5310 (F/30)5320 (C/36)5324 (C/29)

(C/26)5329
( F/30)5303

(C/26)
(C/30)5304 (F/30)5307 (C/33)

(R/2)5310 (FR/19)5320 (C/38)5324 (C/37)

(C/28)5329

(cl28)

(F/0)5303 (F/0)5304 (F/30)5307 (C/30)

(Al )5310 (FR/3)5320 (C/35)5324 (C/34)5327

(C/27)5329
( F/33)5303
(C/30)5310
(C/27)5329
( F/ 38 )5303
(C/30)5310
(C/40)5329
( R/ 20 )5303
(C/33)5310
(C/39)5329

(c/27)

Date :
Exam :

(c/30)5304
( F/ 30 )5320
(cl27)

(C/51)5304
( F/40 )5320
(Cl/40)

( C/55)5304
(C/30)5320

( F/ 45 )5307
(C/36)5324

( ¢/30)5307
(C/39)5324

( F/39 )5307
(C/40)5324

(cC/37)
(C/33)

(Cl45)
(C/39)

(c/35)
(c/38)

(c/39)

(R/3)5303 (C/30)5304 (FR/12)5307 (C/34)

(C/30)5310
(C/32)5329
( R/ 20 )5303
( F/11)5310
(C/31)5329
( F/42)5303
(C/37)5310
(C/40)5329
( F/42)5303
(C/30)5310
(C/39)5329

(C/30)5320 (C/37)5324 (C/36)
(c/32)

(F/0)5304 (F/24)5307 (C/30)
(F/30)5320 (C/37)5324 (C/34)
(c/31)

(C/30)5304 (C/40)5307 (C/43)
(C/33)5320 (C/42)5324 (Cl42)
(Cl/40)

( A/ )5304 (F/49)5307 (C/34)

(C/30)5320 (C/40)5324 (C/39)
(C/39)

St at us
PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

05 MAY 2018
Nov/ 2017



C ass: 5
I nstitute Nane:

S. No
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

NOTE :

Cour se Code: 53 Br anch Name

Regi strati on No Nane

151585327633 DARPAN SHARMA
151585327634 GAGANDEEP SI NGH
151585327635 GURI NDER SI NGH
151585327636 HARJEET SI NGH
151585327637 HARSH
151585327638 HARSHARNDEEP S| NGH
151585327639 JASPREET SI NGH
151585327640 NARI NDER SI NGH
151585327641 PARM NDER SI NGH
151585327642 PARM NDER SI NGH
151585327644 PRABHIOT SI NGH
151585327647 SATNAM SI NGH
151585327648 SONU KHAN
151585327651 TARANVI R SI NGH
151585380328 BHUPI NDER SI NGH
151585380330 RAVANDEEP SI NGH

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

Ms. Qbt .

: MECHANI CAL ENGG
S. GURU HARGOBI ND S. SAHI B GOVT. POLYTECHNI C COLLEGE, FATEHGARH SAHI B

5302
5331

5302
5331

5302
5331

5302
5331

5302
5331

5302

5302

5331

5302
5331

5302
5331

5302
5331

5302
5331

5302
5331

5302
5331

5302
5331

5302
5331

5302

Dat e
Exam :

Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks) St at us
(F/38)5321 (F/49)5325 (F/35)5328 (FR/12) REAPPEAR
(Al )5335 ( A/ )5337 (Al )5338 ( A/ )5349 (F/38

/38 )5555 (Al )
(FR/19)5321 (F/40)5325 ( R/21)5328 (FR/14) REAPPEAR
(Al )5335 ( A/ )5337 (Al )5338 (Al )5349 (F/30

/30 )5555 (Al )
(F/32)5321 (F/47)5325 (F/38)5328 (F/33) REAPPEAR
(Al )5335 ( A/ )5337 (Al )5338 (Al )5349 ( F/55

/55 )5555 (Al )
(F/30)5321 (F/38)5325 (F/30)5328 (FR/21) REAPPEAR
(Al )5335 ( A/ )5337 (Al )5338 (Al )5349 (F/37

/37 )5555 (Al )
(F/35)5321 (F/34)5325 (F/36)5328 (F/31) REAPPEAR
(Al )5335 ( A/ )5337 (Al )5338 (Al )5349 (F/38

/38 )5555 (Al )
(R/3)5321 (F/17)5325 (FR/5)5328 (FK/3)5331 REAPPEAR
(Al )5335 ( A/ )5337 (Al )5338 (Al )5349 (FR/15

/15 )5555 ( Al )
(F/33)5321 (F/30)5325 (FR/12)5328 (R/10) REAPPEAR
(Al )5335 ( A/ )5337 (Al )5338 (Al )5349 (F/30

/30 )5555 (Al )
(F/33)5321 (F/36)5325 (FR/23)5328 (FR/17) REAPPEAR
(Al )5335 ( A/ )5337 (Al )5338 (Al )5349 (F/30

/30 )5555 (Al )
(F/38)5321 (FR/13)5325 (FR/23)5328 (FR/9) REAPPEAR
(Al )5335 ( A/ )5337 (Al )5338 ( A/ )5349 (F/30

/30 )5555 (Al )
(F/43)5321 (F/39)5325 (F/35)5328 (FR/10) REAPPEAR
(Al )5335 ( A/ )5337 (Al )5338 (Al )5349 ( F/45

/45 )5555 ( Al )
(F/43)5321 (F/44)5325 (F/31)5328 (F/33) REAPPEAR
(Al )5335 ( A/ )5337 (Al )5338 (Al )5349 (F/42

/42 )5555 ( Al )
(F/43)5321 (F/37)5325 (F/30)5328 (F/36) REAPPEAR
(Al )5335 ( A/ )5337 (Al )5338 (Al )5349 ( F/40

/40 )5555 ( Al )
(F/35)5321 (F/24)5325 (F/30)5328 (F/31) REAPPEAR
(Al )5335 ( A/ )5337 (Al )5338 (Al )5349 (F/30

/30 )5555 (Al )
(F/35)5321 (R/18)5325 (R/18)5328 (R/14) REAPPEAR
(Al )5335 ( A/ )5337 (Al )5338 (Al )5349 (F/30

/30 )5555 (Al )
(F/40)5321 (F/32)5325 (F/33)5328 (F/34) REAPPEAR
(Al )5335 ( A/ )5337 (Al )5338 (Al )5349 ( F/40

/40 )5555 ( Al )
(F/44 )5321 (R/21)5325 (F/33)5328 (F/30) REAPPEAR

5331

(Al )5335 ( A/ )5337 (Al )5338 ( A/ )5349 (F/40

/40 )5555 (Al )
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